Please make sure we have all your updated information

LAKE HORACE LANDOWNER'S CORPORATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION for Calendar Year 2014

NAME:
LAKE ADDRESS:
HOME TELEPHONE #CELL/WEARE TELEPHONE #
MAILING ADDRESS (if different than lake address)
EMAIL ADDRESS@
☐ Check the box to receive future correspondence by email
Enclose \$20.00 membership fee, payable to Lake Horace Landowners' Corp. Mail to: Lake Horace Landowners' Corp, P.O. Box 5, Weare, NH 03281-0005
LAKE HORACE LANDOWNER'S CORPORATION PROXY STATEMENT
Annual Meeting July 13, 2014
The undersigned hereby appoint(s) as proxy, to vote my (our) fractional interest in the Lake Horace Landowner's Corporation at the Annual Meeting of the Landowners to be held in Weare, NH on July 13, 2014 in his/her discretion on any business that may properly come before the meeting.
Dated:
Signed:
(Members Signature)
Signed:(Members Signature)
Member's Address:

Return to Lake Horace Landowner's Corp., P.O. Box 5, Weare, NH 03281 by July 7th.